2002 Series
1Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
2 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
2002 Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-25
F2 Series  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3-11
	 Hardwired and Plug-in Solenoid Valve Manifold-Exploded View  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3
	 Technical and Operating Data .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  4
	 How to Order .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5

00 = Valve Unit Only or Bar Stock Manifold
LB41 000B BF 2 1 A 61
How To Order
Valves
DRM0 0 0 0AK
Electrical/Electronics
Type & Location
0 = Hardwired Valve Manifold
Valve Line
6 = 2002 Series
Number of Valve Stations
A = 1 I = 9 Q = 17
B = 2 J = 10 R = 18
C = 3 K = 11 S = 19
D = 4 L = 12 T = 20
E = 5 M = 13 U = 21
F = 6 N = 14 V = 22
G = 7 O = 15 W = 23
H = 8 P = 16 X = 24
Options
STD  =  Standard
DRM  =  DIN Rail Mounting (Std. 35mm)
MUF  =  Muffler in End Plates
DWM =  DIN Rail with MUF
Port Type
L =  Push-In
N =  Bar Stock Manifold (NPTF)
G = Bar Stock MAnifold (G Tap)
End Plate Port Size
2 =  1/4 (Port type "L" only)
H =  8mm (5/16)
1 = 1/8 NPTF or G Tap
60 H 2 LManifold Assembly
2002 Series
6 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Valve Manifold Assembly
When Ordering:
AK0	     Hardwired Valve Manifold
•	Shaded components described by Assembly Kit (AK)
	 model number designation (page 5).
• Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential
	 order from left to right when facing the port side of
	 the manifold as indicated.
Example order:
			   AK06D00002LSTD
Valve Station 1		  F21BBA11BL00061
Valve Station 2		  F21BBA11BL00061
Valve Station 3		  F21BBA11BL00061
Valve Station 4		  F21BBA11BL00061
			   ASSEMBLED
A B C D E F G H I
3.41
(86.6)
0.71
(18.0)
0.46
(11.9)
2.31
(58.7)
1.88
(47.8)
0.37
(9.4)
0.45
(11.4)
0.68
(17.3)
0.41
(10.5)
J K L
0.56
(14.2)

KMZ4 000B BR 2 1 A 61
*Valve Functions for use in Pressure Applications Only
How To Order
Valves
DRM0 0 0 0AK
Electrical/Electronics
Type & Location
F = Terminal Strip
J = 25 Pin Sub-D
Valve Line
6 = 2002 Series
*Number of Valve Stations
A = 1 I = 9 Q = 17
B = 2 J = 10 R = 18
C = 3 K = 11 S = 19
D = 4 L = 12 T = 20
E = 5 M = 13 U = 21
F = 6 N = 14 V = 22
G = 7 O = 15
H = 8 P = 16
Options
STD  =  Standard
DRM  =  DIN Rail Mounting (Std. 35mm)
MUF  =  Muffler in End Plates
DWM =  DIN Rail with MUF
Port Type
L =  Push-in
D =  Barbed Fitting
End Plate Port Size
2  =  1/4 (Port type "L" only)
H  =  8mm (5/16)
6F H 2 L
•	The electrical connection type.
	 – Sub-D (AK“J”) 22 maximum solenoid outputs
	 – Terminal Strip (AK“F”) 16 maximum solenoid outputs
Manifold Assembly
2002 Series
16 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
C
A
B
D
F
G
H
M
E
N
L
K
J
I
A
B
Dimensions
top dimensions = inches
bottom dimensions (in parenthesis) = millimeters
When Ordering
AKJ		  25 Pin Sub-D
•	Shaded components described by Assembly Kit (AK)
	 model number designation (page 14).
• Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential
	 order from left to right when facing the port side of
	 the manifold as indicated.
Example order:
			   AKJ6D00002LSTD
valve station 1		  021BW4Z3ML00061
valve station 2		  021BW4Z3ML00061
valve station 3		  021BB4Z4ML00061
valve station 4		  021BB4Z4ML00061
			   ASSEMBLED
AKF		  Terminal Strip
•	 Ordered using the same method as for AKJ
Example order:
			   AKF6D00002LSTD
valve station 1		  R21BW4Z3ML00061
valve station 2		  R21BW4Z3ML00061
valve station 3		  R21BB4Z4ML00061
valve station 4		  R21BB4Z4ML00061
			   ASSEMBLED
valve
stations:
1 2 ....    22
valve
stations: 1 2 ....    16
A B C D E F G H I
3.08
(78.1)
2.64
(67.1)
0.16
(4.2)
2.78
(70.5)
3.51
(89.2)
0.39
(9.9)
0.195
(4.95)
2.40
(61.0)
0.41
(10.5)
J K L
0.206
(5.30)
0.27
(6.9)
0.81
(20.6)
M
2.55
(64.8)
Assembly Dimensions Single Station Valve Manifold
N
1.21
(30.7)
2002 Series
17Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Dimensions
top dimensions = inches
bottom dimensions (in parenthesis) = millimeters
FlexiBlok® Assembly
25 pin Sub-D Housing
Assembly
Terminal Strip Housing
Assembly
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
Q R S T U V W X Y Z AA BB CC DD
0.81